SKU

Product Type

NCEA Level 2 Biology - Externals

L2-ETi

L2-A1
BW-L2-E1
BW-L2-E1-B
BW-L2-E1-TA
BW-L2-E1-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Model Answers

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

NCEA Level 2 Biology - Internals

L2-1
BW-L2-11
BW-L2-11-B
BW-L2-11-TA
BW-L2-11-TAP
L2-B1i
BW-L2-B1

BW-L2-B1-B

PRINT: Student Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

PRINT: Student Edition Combo
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Combo

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Combo
Bundled

NCEA Level 3 Biology - Externals

L3-E3i

L3-A3
BW-L3-E3
BW-L3-E3-B
BW-L3-E3-TA
BW-L3-E3-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Model Answers

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

NCEA Level 3 Biology - Internals

L3-12
BW-L3-12
BW-L3-12-B
BW-L3-12-TA
BW-L3-12-TAP
L3-B3i
BW-L3-B3

BW-L3-B3-B

IB Biology

1B

IBA

BW-1B2
BW-1B2-B
BW-IB2-TA
BW-IB2-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

PRINT: Student Edition Combo
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Combo

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Combo
Bundled

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Model Answers

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

Cambridge International Biology 1

CIE1
CIE1A

PRINT: Student Edition
PRINT: Model Answers

Cambridge International Biology 2

CIE2
CIE2A

PRINT: Student Edition
PRINT: Model Answers

Environmental Science

ENS

ENSA
BW-ENS3
BW-ENS3-B
BW-ENS3-TA
BW-ENS3-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Model Answers

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

AP Environmental Science

APES1
BW-APES1
BW-APES1-B
BW-APES1-TA
BW-APES1-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

Externals
Externals
Externals
Externals
Externals
Externals

Internals
Internals
Internals
Internals
Internals

Internals & Externals
Internals & Externals

Internals & Externals

Externals
Externals
Externals
Externals
Externals
Externals

Internals
Internals
Internals
Internals
Internals

Internals & Externals
Internals & Externals

Internals & Externals

NEW 2020

Only

ISBN

978-1-99-101406-1

978-1-927309-52-0
978-1-99-101429-0
978-1-99-101429-0
978-1-99-101429-0
978-1-99-101429-0

978-1-927309-60-5
978-1-99-101430-6
978-1-99-101430-6
978-1-99-101430-6
978-1-99-101430-6

978-1-99-101407-8
978-1-927309-57-5
978-1-99-101431-3
978-1-99-101431-3
978-1-99-101431-3
978-1-99-101431-3

978-1-927309-61-2
978-1-99-101432-0
978-1-99-101432-0
978-1-99-101432-0
978-1-99-101432-0

978-1-927173-93-0
978-1-927173-94-7
978-1-99-101428-3
978-1-99-101428-3
978-1-99-101428-3
978-1-99-101428-3

978-1-927309-31-5
978-1-927309-33-9

978-1-927309-32-2
978-1-927309-34-6

978-1-927173-55-8
978-1-927173-60-2
978-1-927309-99-5
978-1-927309-99-5
978-1-927309-99-5
978-1-927309-99-5

978-1-98-856632-0
978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856635-1

RRP

$34.95
$10.95

$14.95

$44.95

$34.95
$10.95

$14.95

$44.95

$49.95
$10.95

$39.95
$10.95

$39.95
$10.95

$39.95
$12.95

$59.95

)BIOZONE  NZ Price List 2024

Teacher
Purchase

Volume
Discount
(10+ Copies)

$23.95

$23.95
$12.00
Complimentary*

Complimentary*

$11.95
$11.95

$6.00
Complimentary*

Complimentary*

$29.95
$29.95

$15.00

$23.95

$23.95
$12.00
Complimentary*

Complimentary*

$11.95
$11.95

$6.00
Complimentary*
Complimentary*
$29.95
$29.95

$15.00

$32.95

$32.95
$16.50
Complimentary*

Complimentary*

$25.95

$25.95

$29.95

$29.95
$15.00
Complimentary*

Complimentary*

$45.95
$45.95
$23.00
Complimentary*

Complimentary*

Effective: Oct 2023

Notes

Taccess FREE with a class set*

1access FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

1access FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

1access FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*

Taccess FREE with a class set*



Teacher
Purchase
SKU Product Type Only ISBN

Anatomy & Physiology (3rd Ed) NEW 2023

ANP3 PRINT: Student Edition

ANP3-TE PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BW-ANP3 BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BW-ANP3-B BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BW-ANP3-TA BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BW-ANP3-TAP BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print

Earth and Space Sciences for NGSS (2nd Ed)

NES2 PRINT: Student Edition

NES2-TE PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BW-NES2 BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access
BW-NES2-B BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BW-NES2-TA BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access
BW-NES2-TAP BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print
Modular Workbooks

MS1 PRINT: Microbiology & Biotechnology

MS2 PRINT: Health & Disease

MS3 PRINT: Skills in Biology

MS4 PRINT: Cell Biology & Biochemistry

MS6 PRINT: Evolution

MS7 PRINT: Human Evolution

MS8 PRINT: Ecology

BW-MS1 BIOZONE WORLD: Microbiology & Biotechnology
BW-MS2 BIOZONE WORLD: Health & Disease
BW-MS3 BIOZONE WORLD: Skills in Biology
BW-MS4 BIOZONE WORLD: Cell Biology & Biochemistry
BW-MS5 BIOZONE WORLD: Genes & Inheritance
BW-MS6 BIOZONE WORLD: Evolution

BW-MS7 BIOZONE WORLD: Human Evolution
BW-MS8 BIOZONE WORLD: Ecology

978-1-99-101408-5
978-1-99-101415-3
978-1-99-101416-0
978-1-99-101416-0
978-1-99-101416-0
978-1-99-101416-0

978-1-98-856693-1
978-1-99-101400-9
978-1-99-101402-3
978-1-99-101402-3
978-1-99-101402-3
978-1-99-101402-3

978-1-877462-12-2

978-1-877462-13-9
978-1-877462-12-2

978-1-927173-73-2

978-1-877329-88-6
978-1-877329-89-4
978-1-877329-87-6
978-1-98-856605-4
978-1-98-856606-1
978-1-98-856607-8
978-1-98-856609-2
978-1-98-856610-8
978-1-877462-98-6
978-1-877462-99-3
978-1-98-856613-9

* GENERAL TRADING TERMS

BIOZONE N2z PriceList2024

RRP

$48.95
$85.95

$48.95
$85.95

$20.95
$20.95
$20.95
$20.95
$20.95
$20.95
$20.95

Effective: Oct 2023

Volume
Discount
(10+ Copies) Notes

$38.95

$38.95
$19.50
Complimentary* 1 access FREE with a class set*

Complimentary* 1 access FREE with a class set*

$38.95

$38.95
$19.50
Complimentary* 1 access FREE with a class set*

Complimentary* 1 access FREE with a class set*

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

While every effort is made to keep this price list up to date, prices may change without notice. Some items may become unavailable for purchase. Errors & omissions expected. All
prices quoted are in NZD.

FREIGHT COSTS:
DISPATCH:
TEACHER'S
SUPPORT
MATERIAL:

BIOZONE WORLD:

Charged in addition to these prices.

Orders will normally be dispatched next working day.

To purchase teacher support material (Teacher's Edition, Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD) you MUST use an official institutional email and shipping address.

Student Access price to BIOZONE WORLD is 50% off when purchased with the corresponding printed Student Edition. (minimum quantities apply)

Teachers get FREE Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD with the purchase of 10+ Student Access Licenses.

Teachers get FREE Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD with the purchase of 10+ printed Student Editions.
License duration is 12 months (unless stated otherwise).
License activation date can be stipulated by the customer.

BIOZONE's full Terms and Conditions be viewed on the BIOZONE website: www.biozone.com/nz/terms-and-conditions

Via our online store, for credit card or
online purchase orders.

www.BIOZONE.com/nz

Contact Our Sales Team

You can email your orders through to our
sales team or check our website for our
business hours and give them a call.

sales@BIOZONE.co.nz

Order Faster Online

or call: 07 856 8104

Postal Address

BIOZONE International Ltd. PO Box 5002

Hamilton 3242
NEW ZEALAND


https://www.biozone.com/nz/

